

The Denver Public Library Foundation (DPLF) is a 501(3)C nonprofit organization which was formed for the purpose of enhancing and expanding library programs and services. Its primary purpose is to raise continuous and long term private funds to supplement, not replace, public dollars.

The Foundation serves as a financial development and fund custodial organization aimed at helping the Denver Public Library manage, invest, and utilize gifts and bequests. The DPLF is your independent financial resource for the library.

Why donate to the DPLF? Your gift to the Foundation is tax deductible. By contributing to the DPLF, donors can be sure their dollars are contributing to the long-term growth and enhancement of library services in our community for years to come.

## HELP BUILD OUR FUTURE

Your donation to the Denver Public Library Foundation is an investment in the well-being of your community and a contribution to the long-term funding support for the Denver Public Library.

Donor Name	(s)		
Address			
City		State	Zip
Phone			
Email			
Enclosed is	my gift of:		
□ \$1,000	□ \$500	<b>\$250</b>	□ \$100
□ \$50	□ <b>\$25</b>	<b>\$</b>	
Checks may	be made pa	yable to:	
Denver Publi	c Library Fo	undation	
□ My gift is n	nade in mem	nory/honor (ci	rcle one) of:
Send memor	ial/honor acl	knowledgeme	ent to:
Name			
Address			
City		State	Zip
Please send	me informati	ion regarding	:
□ Planne	d giving oppo	ortunities	
□ Making	gifts of com	mon stock	
□ Includin	g the Denve	r Public Libra	ıry in
my will/e	estate plan.		

The Denver Public Library Foundation is a non-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible as allowed by law.

DENVER PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION

100 Washington St Denver, IA 50622 319-984-5140 www.denver.lib.ia.us